
AGE CATEGORY DIVISION GOLD SILVER BRONZE BRONZE

Punching Little Ninja White - Orange Belt Alma Szynanczak (LV) Juliet Szynanczak (LV) Harvey Park (LV) Ruaridh Murphy (LV) Tyler McLaughlin (LV) Hazel Laver (LV)
Punching Little Ninja Green - Blue Belt Niall Dalrymple (LV) Odhran Paterson (LV) Lewis Owens (IMA)
Pattern Little Ninja Purple - Red Belt Cooper Marshall (LV) Sarah McIlvaney (MW) Emilia Singleton (MW)
Pattern Kickin' Kids Blue - Red Belt Lilyana Hampson (IMA) Jaxson Burns (LV)
Boys Sparring <120cm Ruaridh Murphy (LV) Odhran Paterson (LV) Harvey Park (LV)
Boys Sparring <130cm Niall Dalrymple (LV) Lewis Owens (IMA)
Boys Sparring >130cm Cooper Marshall (LV) Tyler McLaughlin (LV)
Girls Sparring <110cm Amelia Blue (IMA) Hazel Laver (LV)
Girls Sparring <130cm Amelia Blue (IMA) Lilly Swan (LV) Juliet Szynanczak (LV) Alma Szynanczak (LV)
Girls Sparring >130cm Emilia Singleton (MW) Sarah McIlvaney (MW) Lilyana Hampson (IMA)
Boys Special Technique <120cm Ruaridh Murphy (LV) Odhran Paterson (LV) Harvey Park (LV)
Boys Special Technique <130cm Niall Dalrymple (LV) Lewis Owens (IMA)
Boys Special Technique >130cm Tyler McLaughlin (LV) Cooper Marshall (LV)
Girls Special Technique <110cm Amelia Blue (IMA) Hazel Laver (LV)
Girls Special Technique <130cm Lilly Swan (LV) Juliet Szynanczak (LV) Alma Szynanczak (LV)
Girls Special Technique >130cm Emilia Singleton (MW) Sarah McIlvaney (MW) Lilyana Hampson (IMA)

Pattern Kickin' Kid White - Blue Belt (Group 1) Oscar Newall (LV) Lyla Thomson (MW) Harrison Whitford (LV) Cameron Lambie (LV)
Pattern Kickin' Kid White - Blue Belt (Group 2)Emily Owens (IMA) Hannah Wypych (LV) Lilly Swan (LV) Ella Boyle (LV)
Pattern Kickin' Kid Purple - Red Belt Max Musial (LV) Dexter Paterson (LV) Owen McIlvaney (LV) Stanislav Masalov (IMA)
Pattern TKD Green Belt Wiktor Iwanski (LV) Aaron Thomson (LV) Kiera Thomson (LV)
Boys Kickin' Kids Sparring <130cm Jaxson Burns (LV) Dexter Paterson (LV)
Boys Kickin' Kids Sparring <150cm White - Green BelltOscar Newall (LV) Harrison Whiteford (LV) Cameron Lambie (LV)
Boys Kickin' Kids Sparring <150cm / >150cm Blue - Red BeltsOwen McIllvaney (MW) Michal Staszek (LV) Stanislav Masalov (IMA) Max Musial (LV)
Boys TKD / Kickboxing Sparring >150cm Aaron Thomson (LV) Saif Taleb (LV) Wiktor Iwanski (LV)
Girls Kickin' Kids Sparring <140cm Lyla Thomson (MW) Emily Owens (IMA) Ella Boyle (LV) Hannah Wypych (LV)
Girls Kickboxing Sparring <140cm Kiera Thomson (LV) Sarah-Louise Coles (LV) Lilyana Hampson (IMA)
Boys Special Technique <130cm Jaxson Burns (LV) Dexter Paterson (LV)
Boys Special Technique <140cm Aaron Thomson (LV) Saif Taleb (LV) Cameron Lambie (LV) Harrison Whiteford (LV)
Boys Special Technique <150cm Stanislav Masalov (IMA) Max Musial (LV) Michal Staszek (LV) Oscar Newall (LV)
Boys Special Technique >150cm Wiktor Iwanski (LV) Owen McIlvaney (MW)
Girls Special Technique <130cm Ella Boyle (LV)
Girls Special Technique <140cm Kiera Thomson (LV) Emily Owens (IMA) Lyla Thomson (MW) Hannah Wypych (LV)
Girls Special Technique <150cm Sarah-Louise Coles (LV)

Pattern White Belt Louis Whyte (LV) Michal Staszek (LV) Sophie Kirk (LV)
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RUNNER-UP



Pattern Yellow Belt Poppy Thomson (MW) Maisy McAvoy (IMA) Ewan Tait (LV)
Pattern TKD Green & Blue Belt Tony Hampson (IMA) William Graham (IMA) Ella Park (LV) James Vickers (LV)
Pattern TKD ASN Izaak Bridge (LV) Mikey Brown (LV)
Boys Kickboxing Sparring (mixed heights) James Vickers (LV) Keeeghlan Clark (IMA) Tony Hampson (IMA) Taylor Smith (LV)
Boys TKD Sparring <65kg James Vickers (LV) Lewis Devine (LV)
Boys TKD Sparring Green - Blue Belt <160cm Ross Devine (LV) William Graham (IMA)
Boys TKD Sparring White-Yellow Belt  >150cmLouis Whyte (LV) Ewan Tait (LV)
Boys ASN Sparring <170cm Izaak Bridge (LV) Mikey Brown (LV)
Girls TKD Sparring All Grades <160cm Ella Park (LV) Poppy Thomson (MW) Maisy McAvoy (IMA)
Boys Special Technique <150cm Ross Devine (LV)
Boys Special Technique <160cm Taylor Smith (LV) William Graham (IMA) Louis Whyte (LV)
Boys Special Technique <170cm Keeeghlan Clark (IMA) James Vickers (LV) Tony Hampson (IMA)
Boys ASN Special Technique <170cm Mikey Brown (LV) Izaak Bridge (LV)
Girls Special Technique <150cm Ella Park (LV) Maisy McAvoy (IMA)
Girls Special Technique <160cm Poppy Thomson (MW)

Pattern Blue - Red Belt Mhairi Crookston (LV) Lewis Devine (LV) Elllie Beaton (IMA)
Boys Kickboxing Sparring Mixed Weight John Docherty (IMA) Josh Inglis (LV) Ewan O'Mahoney (LV)
Girls Kickboxing Sparring <55kg Faith Inglis(LV) Lily Stangel (LV)
Girls Kickboxing Sparring >65kg Sophie Kirk (LV) Chloe Coles (LV) Elllie Beaton (IMA)
Girls TKD Sparring >57kg Sophie Kirk (LV) Ellie Beaton (IMA)
Boys Special Technique <160cm John Docherty (IMA) Lewis Devine (LV)
Boys Special Technique >160cm Josh Inglis (LV) Ewan O'Mahoney (LV)
Girls Special Technique <170cm Faith Inglis(LV) Lily Stangel (LV)
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